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13/04/2025 17.02.29 Marta  Cammarota 118650 marta.cammarota@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1qgwnduai1sbKULsA91yR5z5O9a45fowB

12/04/2025 19.29.22 Giulia Abruzzese 118117 giulia.abruzzese@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM)

13/04/2025 22.38.47 Federica Adorante 118651 federica.adorante@studenti.unite.it 1 anno (SCOM)

09/04/2025 15.47.45 Valeria Alleva 119724 Valeria.alleva@studenti.unite.itMAC https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-RhralmQpRhyjp97eMbvHrTvfRRK6BWG

12/04/2025 19.30.03 Sara Bellaspica 118077 sara.bellaspica@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS)

11/04/2025 19.56.21 Ivan Borrelli 117603 ivan.borrelli@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1xinm_lsK0unCF6BrJojEpBYyCJzkp0zj

14/04/2025 13.47.52 Maria chiara Calvarese 117013 mariachiara.calvarese@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS)

12/04/2025 19.28.18 Chiara Campetta 118340 chiara.campetta@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS)

13/04/2025 22.52.04 Serena Camplone 118657 serena.camplone@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1D6UWqv0h0KmKAs-45AWK8voR62ykkx7p

08/04/2025 13.31.57 Carola Caprioni 117928 carola.caprioni@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1-WZMvpIAUnTntgZEQodqQdRhOSaEllLS

14/04/2025 13.10.46 Giulia Carafa 117037 giulia.carafa@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM)

14/04/2025 14.16.57 Desirée Cocco 118646 desiree.cocco@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS)

12/04/2025 19.34.26 Martina Collalti 118192 martina.collalti@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1nBkybfHcD5xkV6QGPYYXIGpNRqfWKuGwGwIgPcHTUDA

11/04/2025 21.56.32 FRANCESCO CONTESSA 117007 francesco.contessa@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1cNqAAmx0QNFeABsat6q679bNxE6IzoWb

14/04/2025 13.47.44 Daniele D’Angelantonio 118420 daniele.dangelantonio@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM)

08/04/2025 11.11.49 Leonardo Del Gaone 111827 leonardo.delgaone@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) IMG_6442 - Leonardo Del Gaone.jpg

08/04/2025 11.22.48 Vanessa Di Candia 117578 vanessa.dicandia@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ZuiyJIgCYBp9gY1l37Qtyd5QtEKJA2oL

08/04/2025 13.30.01 Michela Di giacomo 117924 michela.digiacomo@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1fzEtYUidrkvG2lqvECYOjjUCa6V3kFhW

14/04/2025 15.20.34 Cristina Di Giovannantonio 119206 cristina.digiovannantonio@studenti.unite.itMAC

13/04/2025 22.31.01 Mariachiara Di Gregorio 118880 mariachiara.digregorio@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ExkJc6dBUNHpDyA6o6VoJ381RkQCasIA

14/04/2025 16.12.12 Rebecca Di Nicola 118804 rebecca.dinicola@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS)

14/04/2025 16.44.13 Ludovica Di Pomponio 116992 ludovica.dipomponio@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1E590Idy-dLm_NOaCbIoeL9wel291u3pqaB6RdZooZHM

09/04/2025 15.44.12 Sara Fabrizi 118752 Sara.fabrizi@studenti.unite.itMAC https://drive.google.com/open?id=16vWcvBQzbVUixHHgE5MmyAD95dGwm0j5

12/04/2025 19.49.52 Sara Ferruccio 118421 sara.ferruccio@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1YasNwEjbn4v6Mno2fctXqpEBoZ7RGsgP

08/04/2025 13.34.37 Matteo Fino 117036 matteo.fino@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1TTJv8sPwOYwEoir1ZPcd6k3k-oy7V_6F

13/04/2025 12.20.08 Giulia vincenza Garrisi 117103 giuliavincenza.garrisi@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1LxGhRuL9074ldvXK1Z-0xnQbrz8r6wi-

14/04/2025 19.59.04 Aquilino Granieri . Aquilino.granieri@studenti.unite.itMAC

08/04/2025 13.25.41 Sara Hazzi 117602 Sara.hazzi@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1RvnRJ3BIPurBGvAnXMqwtr82tZXjcpmR

10/04/2025 9.25.39 Aleh Kazlouski 118504 aleh.kazlouski@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1BzVWlVPilCaQd-749F5w-72U1zBMzGsS

08/04/2025 15.51.36 Mikita Kmarenka 116961 mikita.kmarenka@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1QMarwCCMcrPlce5fX3nnRoa8UTBJ2hws

10/04/2025 0.16.46 Iuliana Lepore 118416 emanuelaiuliana.lepore@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=16MnU9e4bhfAB-oW3Ck7Nqq7Ddcih0V6o

12/04/2025 20.09.36 Giulia Pia Longo 117579 giuliapia.longo@studenti.unite.it 1 anno (DAMS)

14/04/2025 9.30.39 Veronica Martini 119482 veronica.martini@studenti.unite.itMAC https://drive.google.com/open?id=1pH8r0661ly1HFvS1GC0Il7hWA1BW6k9R

12/04/2025 19.59.18 Gaia Menna 116998 gaia.menna@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1o-WWXF-TWtyTANqRKUriUkenmQ3V9pXM

14/04/2025 15.00.44 Gaia Monopoli 118870 gaia.monopoli@studenti.unite.itMAC https://drive.google.com/open?id=1VzYj4CqGNAjI5lSt44dh8THdzy5mDss1

12/04/2025 20.57.04 Asia Pagliaro 116984 asia.pagliaro@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS)

08/04/2025 11.21.23 Giorgia Petricca 117006 giorgia.petricca@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) IMG_0251 - Giorgia Petricca.png

14/04/2025 14.51.00 Federico Pizzica 119347 federico.pizzica@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM)

14/04/2025 14.10.05 Lorenzo Pomposo 118683 lorenzo.pomposo@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1wKZlgiSUQwJOFKDnH6YP6nHhocjpKgs8

14/04/2025 14.49.30 Virginia Pula 117577 virginia.pula@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1PYhp2gnfMcA9LusOYhSI3Vo2_d7nPx5Z

13/04/2025 21.06.45 Ginevra Pulsoni 116977 ginevra.pulsoni@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1bWnY7ccal_E5rv0TEHcnqPpGPErpHtte

15/04/2025 17.38.43 Ilaria sofia Ranalli 118647 ilariasofia.ranalli@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1PQXkFq5DFM70bqBRg5gN_b4DRNyN9Sjl

12/04/2025 11.14.36 Ida Rasicci 118439 ida.rasicci@studenti.unite.it 1 anno (DAMS) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1ELyzkhroMdlU3jkUtfpmySvjwR42GTmJ

09/04/2025 15.51.34 Ambra Rupilli 119306 Ambra.rupilli@studenti.unite.itMAC https://drive.google.com/open?id=1neWwuhSfXdaZIwxQoEjsLpkfTmsbKYO1
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08/04/2025 23.18.13 Noemi Santini 118754 noemi.santini@studenti.unite.itMAC https://drive.google.com/open?id=1auHp958NX_oUA3puVEaOtPdMTVepXSrj

13/04/2025 13.43.46 Giulia Scianitti 117936 giulia.scianitti@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=1WQZxv1O8vIo6kgxvlIFMQgOGIw2VkpRL

13/04/2025 13.55.06 Gianluca Sistilli 117038 Gianluca.sistilli@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM) https://drive.google.com/open?id=18StNCXsT9VsA3y84YTSZfm6uVLbS0ZEF

12/04/2025 20.30.43 Mattia Sorino 117580 mattia.sorino@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS)

12/04/2025 19.44.04 Mariagrazia Spada 117009 mariagrazia.spada@studenti.unite.it 1 anno (DAMS)

13/04/2025 13.46.24 Nicolò Tilgher 118283 Nicolò.tilgher@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM)

14/04/2025 14.11.47 Marco Trave 118633 marco.trave@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS)

14/04/2025 13.25.00 Luciana Zaccardi 117040 luciana.zaccardi@studenti.unite.it1 anno (SCOM)

13/04/2025 16.00.12 Mathias Zulli Fronti 118339 mathias.zullifronti@studenti.unite.it1 anno (DAMS)

Madeo Rubens 117070 rubensmadeo2004@gmail.com
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